ASSOLUTI

OUTDOOR

100

200

400

800

1500
5000
3000 siepi
110 hs
400 hs
Alto

Asta
Lungo
Triplo
Peso
Disco
Martello
Giavellotto
Marcia km.10
4 x 100

4 x 400
Decathlon
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Kouassi Nzelibesse
Kouassi Nzelibesse
Ramaglia

Bianchi

Ramaglia
Montagna

Bosetti
Calvino
Passini
Caruso Sabri

Grignani
Massironi
Basilico
Bolognini
Giani

Donaldson
Donaldson
Andrea
Amos
Matthew
Massimiliano

Luca
Mattia
Roberto
Domenico

Mario
Matteo
Mauro
Michael
Stefano

Caruso Sabri-Mantovani-Bardi-Perini
Colombo-Ramaglia M.-Ramaglia A.-Cerelli

CORSA CAMPESTRE

Cross

ALLIEVI

OUTDOOR

100

200

400

800

1500
3000
2000 siepi
110 hs
400 hs
Alto

Asta
Lungo
Triplo
Peso
Disco
Martello
Giavellotto
Marcia km.5
4 x 100

4 x 400
Octathlon

Montagna

Petazzi
Felotti
Felotti
Peron
Peron
Antonini
Antonini
Benati
Schembri
Schembri
Girardi
Petazzi
Crespi
Monachino
Broggini
Pozzi
Broggini
Guzzetti

Massimiliano

Andrea
Andrea
Andrea
Jacopo
Jacopo
Luca
Luca
Romolo
Alessio
Alessio
Davide
Andrea
Michele
Mattia
Marco
Daniele
Marco
Fabio

Schembri-Signorini-Esposto-Pinzani
Benati-Rossi-Dell'Acqua-Felotti

CORSA CAMPESTRE

Cross

Peron

Jacopo

1987
1987
1994
1987
1987
1987

1992
1994
1977
1990

1984
1991
1982
1984
1954

1987

1995
1995
1995
1996
1996
1996
1996
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1996
1995
1996
1995
1996

1996

VA123 Cus dei Laghi - Atl.Varese
VA123 Cus dei Laghi - Atl.Varese

VA121 Pro Patria A.R.C. Busto A.

VA123 Cus dei Laghi - Atl.Varese

VA121 Pro Patria A.R.C. Busto A.

VA119 O.S.A. Saronno Lib.

VA123 Cus dei Laghi - Atl.Varese
VA119 O.S.A. Saronno Lib.
VA123 Cus dei Laghi - Atl.Varese
VA119 O.S.A. Saronno Lib.

VA123 Cus dei Laghi - Atl.Varese
VA119 O.S.A. Saronno Lib.
VA119 O.S.A. Saronno Lib.

VA121 Pro Patria A.R.C. Busto A.

VA123 Cus dei Laghi - Atl.Varese
VA119 O.S.A. Saronno Lib.

VA121 Pro Patria A.R.C. Busto A.

VA119 O.S.A. Saronno Lib.

VA121 Pro Patria A.R.C. Busto A.
VAOQO50 Atl.Cairatese

VAO050 Atl.Cairatese

VA550 U.Pol.Gavirate

VA550 U.Pol.Gavirate

VA550 U.Pol.Gavirate

VA550 U.Pol.Gavirate

VAO50 Atl.Cairatese

VAO050 Atl.Cairatese

VAO50 Atl.Cairatese

VA119 O.S.A. Saronno Lib.
VA121 Pro Patria A.R.C. Busto A.
VAO050 Atl.Cairatese

VAO50 Atl.Cairatese

VA550 U.Pol.Gavirate

VA550 U.Pol.Gavirate

VA550 U.Pol.Gavirate

VA119 O.S.A. Saronno Lib.
VAO050 Atl.Cairatese

VAO50 Atl.Cairatese

VA550 U.Pol.Gavirate

11.06
22.17
50.90
1:57.74
4:14.72
16:18.79

56.82
1.75
4.30
6.19

13.98
40.14
49.91
54.34
53:42.49
43.46
3:25.96

11.60
21.92
49.94
1:56.44
4:07.25
9:35.62
6:49.87
15.26
59.39
1.80
4.10
6.58
12.96
12.34
36.95
41.53
44.59
28:20.98
45.76
3:29.32



CADETTI

OUTDOOR

80

300

1000
2000

100 hs
300 hs
Alto

Asta
Lungo
Triplo
Peso
Disco
Martello
Giavellotto
Marcia km.4
4 x 100

3 x 1000
Pentathlon

Abramo Federico
Abramo Federico
Aguzzoli Matteo
Aguzzoli Matteo
Zaffin Simone
Castelli Kassa Paolo
Zambon Marco
Bernasconi Riccardo
Meggiorini Stefano
Romano Davide
Romano Davide
Monolo Davide
Bianchi Gabriele

Malvestiti-Gioachin-Zaffin-Cartello
Pasini-Popa-Bouighrad
Castelli Kassa Paolo

CORSA CAMPESTRE

Cross

RAGAZZI

OUTDOOR

60

1000

60 hs

Alto

Lungo

Vortex

Peso

Marcia km.2

4 x 100

3 x 800
Triathlon 60 hs
Triathlon 60 piani

Castelli Kassa Paolo
Broggini Nicolo
Abbate Gianluca
Carminati Simone
Marangoni Matteo
Tanzilli Stefano
Guglia Andrew
Santoro Mattia
Daino Federico

Borghi-Antonini-Ticozzelli-Basilico
Colombo-Serra-Perera

CORSA CAMPESTRE

Cross

Marangoni Matteo
Santoro Mattia
Serra Riccardo

1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1998
1997

1997
1997
1997
1997
1998
1997

1998

1998

1999
2000
1999
1999
2000
1999
1999
1999

1999
1999

1999

VA117 Atl.Malnate

VA117 Atl.Malnate

VA119 O.S.A. Saronno Lib.
VA119 O.S.A. Saronno Lib.
VAO050 Atl.Cairatese
VA129 Pol.Olonia

VA119 O.S.A. Saronno Lib.

VA119 O.S.A. Saronno Lib.
VA550 U.Pol.Gavirate
VAO50 Atl.Cairatese
VAOQ50 Atl.Cairatese
VA460 N.Atl.Arconate
VA119 O.S.A. Saronno Lib.

VAO50 Atl.Cairatese
VA131 U.S.Virtus Atl.
VA129 Pol.Olonia

VA129 Pol.Olonia

VA123 Cus dei Laghi - Atl.Varese
VA621 Atl.Lago Maggiore

VA460 N.Atl.Arconate

VA550 U.Pol.Gavirate

VA460 N.Atl.Arconate

VAO050 Atl.Cairatese

VAOQO50 Atl.Cairatese

VA119 O.S.A. Saronno Lib.
VA119 O.S.A. Saronno Lib.

VA121 Pro Patria A.R.C. Busto A.

VA550 U.Pol.Gavirate
VAO50 Atl.Cairatese

VA121 Pro Patria A.R.C. Busto A.

9.86
39.26
2:49.14
6:11.98
14.54
43.28
1.70

5.78
11.70
12.88
34.30
17.75
48.61

47.84
10:02.58
2.858

8.48
3:10.82
9.72
1.46
4.22
48.02
13.26
11:35.16
56.58
8:03.42
2.089
1.900



